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Direction
Hall — Tesco

23 stops

Open route schedule

Hall

Church

Junction

A831 Junction

Co-Op Station Road

Braeview Park

Rheindown Beauly Braes

The Square

Windhill Road Junction

Teandalloch Road End

Urray House

Moorings Hotel

Square

Corrie Gardens

Ord Distillery

Urray West Church

Arcan Mains Camp Site

Post Office

Moy Bridge

West End Garage

Royal Hotel

Route schedule
Hall — Tesco

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 10:03

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hall

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-44B-355518613-1328085740
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-44B-355518613-1328085740
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-44B-355518613-1328085740


Station

Tesco



Direction
Tesco — Hall

23 stops

Open route schedule

Tesco

Royal Hotel

Station

West End Garage

Moy Bridge

Post Office

Arcan Mains Camp Site

Urray West Church

Ord Distillery

Corrie Gardens

Square

Moorings Hotel

Urray House

Teandalloch Road End

Windhill Road Junction

The Square

Rheindown Beauly Braes

Braeview Park

Co-op Station Road

A862 Junction

Junction

Church

Hall

Route schedule
Tesco — Hall

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 12:45

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tesco

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-44B-355518613-1328085740


44B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Inverness

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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